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L A K E  S U P E R I O R

Bally Creek Rd
Amazing opportunity to own this 
magnificent 26+ acre lot! You’ll 

love the privacy and endless acres 
of State & Federal land. The most 

significant feature this property 
has to offer is 400+ ft. of the  

Cascade River running through!

MLS 6114608  $149,900

REDUCED 
XX Murphy Drive

Discover your sanctuary among 
five lush acres of dense forest, 

located minutes from downtown 
Grand Marais on an end of road 

location to increase your  pr ivac y.

MLS 6114679  $74,900

REDUCED  
235 Clearwater Rd
Hop, Skip, and a Jump to all your 

favorite Gunflint Trail activities! 
This property is conveniently locat-
ed mid-Trail. Driveway and cleared 

level area ready for your plans.

MLS 6114831  $84,900

78 Troll’s Trail
Affordable Lake Superior! Over 

300’ of shared lakeshore and over 
7 acres of shared land! Great op-
portunity to build a cabin or year 
round home on the North Shore.

MLS 6108596  $119,900

L A N D

1315 E Highway 61
Incredible commercial 

opportunity. Current use includes 
a 3BR rental unit, office, and 

home! Cathedral ceilings, ample 
parking and great location!

mls 6104280 $995,000

C O M M E R C I A L

 73 Troll’s Trail
Indulge in the panoramic view of Lake Superior and the sounds  
of cascading waters of the Reservation River from this 2BR/2BA 

home. Enjoy the park-like setting including 300’ of shared  
Lake Superior shore.

MLS 6113682  $449,900

2205 W Highway 61
Location, location, location!  This phenomenal Lake Superior 
property near Grand Marais spans 2.25 acres with 200 feet of 

amazing shoreline. Includes a 2BR/2BA home and a 1BR/1BA cabin. 
Incredible building sites close to the lake with breathtaking views.

MLS 6115054  $599,900

NEW 47X Casper 
Hill Road 

Large, remote property! Private 
pond, wildlife, peace and quiet! 

Camp, build, enjoy nature.

MLS 6115293  $54,900

new 
45X Casper Hill 

Road 
Remote, yet close! 20-acre lot is 
surveyed with septic sites identi-
fied! Partial driveway off Caspers 
Hill Road with opening for a pos-
sible build site. Enjoy the peace-

fulness of the area.

MLS 6115292  $59,900

pending

6006 Rollins Creek Road
Rare property for sale for only the 2nd time in 90 years. Where  

can you find almost 5 acres with 460’ of Lake Superior frontage?  
Rollins Creek Road, is a premier location in Lutsen, on one of the  

only paved roads with homes on the lake and right on the  
Gitchi Gami Trail. Enjoy the recently built 2-bedroom, 1-bath house 

and the 3-season 3-bedroom, 1-bath vintage guest cabin built in the 
1930’s for a wealthy Minneapolis family. Or build your dream home 

on this spectacular site and use the 2003 house as your guest house. 
This stunning property offers an unparalleled blend of tranquility, 
plenty of privacy and exceptionally breathtaking Lake Superior  

ledgerock shoreline. 

MLS 6115081  $1,495,000

pending
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H O M E S  &  CA B I N S

I N L A N D  L A K E  P R O P E RT I E S

5273 W Highway 61 
Charming 3BR/2BA home, 

nestled in the heart of Lutsen, 
boasts 1,123sqft of living space. 

The recent quality renovation 
showcases quality craftsmanship.

MLS 6112485  $424,900

780 Arrowhead 
Trail 

This off grid cabin is a hidden 
gem!  Enjoy the peacefulness 
of the 15 acres of woods and 

sounds of Carlson Creek.

MLS 6115207  $159,900

122 Railroad Dr 
Spacious and versatile home 

nestled on 1.45 acres of land in 
the heart of Lutsen, providing 
both privacy and convenience. 

With TLC, this 1845 square foot, 
3BR/2BA one level home can be 

ideal for comfortable living.

MLS 6114076  $299,900

REDUCED 7168 Bayview Drive 
Wow! A “Must See” property! Fabulous views of Lake Superior 

from this well-built 3BR/2BA home! Plenty of space with walk-out 
basement rec room, large deck, and a detached garage.

MLS 6113814  $499,000

178 Whippoorwill Lane 
Beautiful 2BR/2BA log home with a 2 car attached garage perfectly 
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